Red Barn Home & Craft Show Saturday September 14th, 2024 9 am - 4 pm Greene County Fairgrounds
Facílíty Address: 601 E Líncoln Way, Jefferson Iowa
Maílíng Address: 650 190th St, Scranton, Iowa 51462

Business Name:				FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
I ha	ve previously participo	ited in the Red Bo	arn Home and Craft	t Show.		
Name					Date Received	Initials
Address		_ City		State _	Zip	
Phone	Cell		Email	e used to ack e released ou	knowledge registration and t utside the Greene County Fa	ıpdates. ıir Association.
I authorize Red Bar	n Home & Craft Show	staff to use pictu	res provided or from	n your so	cial media to promo	te Red Barn
Description of your bo	both items - please be	e specific - you	may include pictur	res		

Reserve Inside 10x8 booth space(s) at \$50.00 each (\$45 if registered by Aug 1st) (Limit of 2 Booths) Booths include 1 table and 2 chairs, additional may be available for a small cost.	\$
Reserve Outside 20x20 booth space at \$50.00 (\$45 if registered by Aug 1st) Please be prepared for inclement weather. If space is available, you may move indoors.	\$
Reserve electricity at \$5.00 each (every effort will be made to accomodate requests)	\$
Total Due Greene County Fair Association	\$

No refunds given if registration is cancelled. Direct Sales vendors will be limited to one vendor per brand.

Please sign and return this contract to:

Greene County Fair Association - Red Barn 650 190th St, Scranton, Iowa 51462

Note Mailing Address

Website: www.greenecountyiowafair.com Email: redbarn@greenecountyiowafair.com Phone: 515-386-4317 Press #3

Signed.

Note Mailing Address

I, the above signed, undertand the risks involved and, in consideration for the opportunity to participate in the Red Barn Home and Craft show, do hereby release any and all rights and claims for damages I may have now or hereafter against the Red Barn Home and Craft Show committee, the Greene County Fair Association, the Greene County Fairgrounds or their respective agents, representatives, successors and or assigns or other property owners for any and all injury and/or losses which may be sustained by me in connection with my participation in the Red Barn Home and Craft Show.